
MEXICAN

CORONA

MODELO ESPECIALE

NEGRA MODELO

DOS EQUIS LAGER

DOS EQUIS AMBER

PACIFICO

CERVEZA VINO

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS
LOCAL

CARLTON DRAUGHT

VICTORIA BITTER

PURE BLONDE

CASCADE LIGHT

FURPHY

GREAT NORTHERN (MID)

CIDER

BULMERS APPLE

JAMES SQUIRE APPLE

SOMERSBY PEAR

9.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

8.0

RED

VIVO SHIRAZ
(Riverina, NSW)

9 / 29

G  /  B

VIVO CAB SAUV
(Heathcote, VIC)

9 / 29

WOODFIRE HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ
(Heathcote, VIC)

36

OYSTER BAY MERLOT
(Marlborough, NZ)

10 / 34

LA BOHEME PINOT NOIR
(Yarra Valley, VIC)

10 / 34

BELLA RIVA SANGIOVESE
(King Valley, VIC)

36

WHITE

VIVO SAUVIGNON BLANC
(Riverina, NSW)

9 / 29

G / B

VIVO CHARDONNAY
(Riverina, NSW)

9 / 29

VIVO MOSCATO
(Riverina, NSW)

9 / 29

OYSTER BAY SAUV BLANC
(Marlborough, NZ)

10 / 34

DB PINOT GRIGIO
(Riverina, NSW)

9 / 29

SPARKLING

EMERI CHARDONNAY
PINOT NOIR (2OOml)

(VIC)

9.0

EMERI PINK MOSCATO (2OOml)
(Riverina, NSW)

9.0

YELLOWGLEN BRUT (2OOml)
(South Eastern Australia)

9.0

DE BORTOLI KING VALLEY 
PROSECCO (2OOml) 

9.0

(King Valley, VIC)

MARGARITA

lemon, tequila, triple sec (frozen or classic)

18.0

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA

strawberry, lime, tequila, triple sec (frozen)

MANGO MARGARITA

mango, lime, tequila, triple sec (frozen)

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI

white rum, cointreau, strawberries, lemon (frozen)

TEQUILA SUNRISE

tequila, galliano, banana liqueur, orange

MOJITO

white rum, fresh mint, lime, lemonade

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

vodka, gin, bacardi, tequila, cointreau, lemon, coke

FRUIT TINGLE

cointreau, blue curacao, midori, lemon, pineapple

SANGRIA
red wine, cointreau, fresh fruit

gls 10 

carafe 24

MEXICAN PUNCH

blend of raspberry and lemon

AGUA FRESCA

raspberry, lemon, pineapple, lime, orange

VIRGIN MOJITO

lime, mint, lemonade

PINABERRY

strawberry, pineapple, ice-cream

SIESTA
chocolate, peppermint crisp, ice-cream

SOFT DRINK (375ml)

coke, coke no sugar, diet coke, solo, 
lemonade, sunkist, raspberry lemonade

MILKSHAKE

chocolate, strawberry, lime, blue heaven, 
vanilla, caramel

SOFT DRINKS

LEMON LIME BITTERS

JUICE

orange, pineapple, apple

JARRITOS

lime, cola, pineapple, guava, mango, 
mandarin, watermelon

MIXERS

soda water, ginger ale, tonic water, natural 
mineral water, lemon & lime mineral water

COFFEE

latte, cappucino, flat white,
espresso, long black

CORKAGE FEE (PER BOTTLE) 6.0

TEA

english breakfast, earl grey, camomile, green

HOT CHOCOLATE

SPIRITS

BASIC SPIRITS

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD

ESPOLON BIANCO

CAZCABEL COFFEE

PONCHOS (CARAMEL INFUSION)

9.0

9.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

gls  3.5 
carafe 10.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

4.5

5.0

8.0

6.0

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

DE BORTOLI ROSÉ (2OOml) 9.0
(King Valley, VIC)


